

Est on a/c bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Beshi Bandh Saharba Path to Tanki Bheora (Ss) under Malahi Block.					
Agency:- Mcd. Asghar Alam, Lahur, Malahi, Saharso					
Ag.no. - 16 SBP/MM/S4/20-21					
DOS - 09.07.2020					
DOC - 08.07.2021					

Ag. rate:- S.267 below BOR

Record measurement

Date:- 12.10.2020

Item (1) Setting out Pillar Benchmark.

1 x 2 nos = 2 nos

Item (2) Setting out reference Pillar

1 x 7 nos = 7 nos

Item (2) a) clearing & Grubbing

1 x 17.50 x 7.00 sq = 122.50 sq

Continuation = 1.225 Hq

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/100) Setting out Bench					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
02.00 @ ₹ 4323.26 / each = ₹					8647.00
(2/115) Setting out Ref-filler					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
7.00 @ ₹ 1971.87 / each = ₹					13803.00
(3/11) P&F Logo masonry band.					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
2.00 @ ₹ 9385.89 / each = ₹					18772.00
(2/10/2) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
1.225 Hq @ ₹ 51133.76 / Hq = ₹					62689.00
(4/4) Embankment 100 m land					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
630.025 m ³ @ ₹ 140.28 / m ³ = ₹					88361.00
(5/40(i)) Dismantling CC					
Qty vide TMB Page (4)					
3.75 m ³ @ ₹ 484.74 / m ³ = ₹					1818.00
(6/40(ii)) Dismantling RCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (5)					
8.40 m ³ @ ₹ 1093.44 / m ³ = ₹					9185.00
(7/41) Dismantling B1 work					
Qty vide TMB Page (5)					
24.75 m ³ @ ₹ 231.77 / m ³ = ₹					5736.00
(8/17) E/W in Excar. for Rd					
Qty vide TMB Page (5)					
505.66 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32 / m ³ = ₹					136184.00

Continuation

345145.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 2845942.00
(18/29) Parapet Construction					
Qty side TMB Page (14)					
18.20 m ³ @ ₹ 6067.45/m ³ =					110064.00
(19/4) Cont. of Subgrade					
Qty side TMB Page (14)					
750.38 m ³ @ ₹ 187.64/m ³ =					140801.00
(20/5) GSB with well graded					
Qty side TMB Page (14)					
279.45 m ³ @ ₹ 2767.57/m ³ =					773397.00
					3870204.00
Add GST @ 12%					4644200.00
Add L/C @ 1%					38702.00
Add SF					40958.00
					4414288.00
<u>Drawn by</u> <u>Samalishw</u> <u>Dt. 03.06.2024</u> <u>MAF</u> <u>03/06/2024</u> <u>AE</u> <u>cap</u> <u>03/06/24</u>					